THE DATASHEET OF
IS61NLP102418-200B3LI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com 	 1
Rev.  O
09/19/2011
IS61NLP25672/IS61NVP25672
IS61NLP51236/IS61NVP51236

Rev.  O
09/19/2011
ORDERING INFORMATION (3.3V core/2.5V- 3.3V I/O)
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
	 Configuration	 Access Time	 Order Part Number	 Package
	 256Kx72
	 	 250	 IS61NLP25672-250B1	 209 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NLP25672-200B1	 209 PBGA
	 512Kx36
	 	 250	 IS61NLP51236-250TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-250TQL	 100 TQFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-250B3	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NLP51236-200TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-200B3	 165 PBGA
	 1Mx18
	 	 250	 IS61NLP102418-250TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP102418-250B3	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NLP102418-200TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP102418-200B3	 165 PBGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
	 Configuration	 Access Time	 Order Part Number	 Package
	 256Kx72
	 	 250	 IS61NLP25672-250B1I	 209 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NLP25672-200B1I	 209 PBGA
	 	 	 IS61NLP25672-200B1LI	 209 PBGA, Lead-free
	 512Kx36
	 	 250	 IS61NLP51236-250TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-250TQLI	 100 TQFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-250B3I	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NLP51236-200TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-200TQLI	 100 TQFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-200B3I	 165 PBGA
	 	 	 IS61NLP51236-200B3LI	 165 PBGA, Lead-free
	 1Mx18
	 	 250	 IS61NLP102418-250TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP102418-250B3I	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NLP102418-200TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NLP102418-200TQLI	 100 TQFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61NLP102418-200B3I	 165 PBGA
	 	 	 IS61NLP102418-200B3LI	 165 PBGA, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61NLP102418-200B2LI	 119 PBGA, Lead-free
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com	 33
Rev.  O
09/19/2011
IS61NLP25672/IS61NVP25672
IS61NLP51236/IS61NVP51236
IS61NLP102418/IS61NVP102418
ORDERING INFORMATION (2.5V core/2.5V I/O)
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
	 Configuration	 Access Time	 Order Part Number	 Package
	 256Kx72
	 	 250	 IS61NVP25672-250B1	 209 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NVP25672-200B1	 209 PBGA
	 512Kx36
	 	 250	 IS61NVP51236-250TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP51236-250B3	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NVP51236-200TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP51236-200B3	 165 PBGA
	 1Mx18
	 	 250	 IS61NVP102418-250TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP102418-250B3	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NVP102418-200TQ	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP102418-200B3	 165 PBGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
	 Configuration	 Access Time	 Order Part Number	 Package
	 256Kx72
	 	 250	 IS61NVP25672-250B1I	 209 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NVP25672-200B1I	 209 PBGA
	 512Kx36
	 	 250	 IS61NVP51236-250TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP51236-250B3I	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NVP51236-200TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP51236-200TQLI	 100 TQFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61NVP51236-200B3I	 165 PBGA
	 1Mx18
	 	 250	 IS61NVP102418-250TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP102418-250B3I	 165 PBGA
	 	 200	 IS61NVP102418-200TQI	 100 TQFP
	 	 	 IS61NVP102418-200TQLI	 100 TQFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61NVP102418-200B3I	 165 PBGA
	 	 	 IS61NVP102418-200B2LI	 119 PBGA, Lead-free
IS61NLP25672/IS61NVP25672
IS61NLP51236/IS61NVP51236
IS61NLP102418/IS61NVP102418
34	 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com